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Jiansheng Xie, MD, Ph.D Professor and Director Center for Prenatal 
Diagnosis

Shenzhen Maternal & Child 
Care Hospital

2004 Hong Li Road, Futian District, 
Shenzhen, China 518028 China Tel: (86)755-82889999-3272 jsxie2007@hotmail.com

Prof Ros Eeles
Consultant in Clinical 
Oncology and Onco-
Genetics

The Institute of Cancer 
Research: Royal Cancer 
Hospital

Registered in England under Company 
No. 534147 with its Registered Office at 
123 Old Brompton Road London SW7 
3RP

England +44 20 7808 2911 +44 20 7811 8017 Rosalind.Eeles@icr.ac.uk

Marion Bellguic Conseillère en Génétique Oncogénétique ICO Nantes René 
Gauducheau

Boulevard Jacques Monod, 44800 St 
Herblain France 33 (0)2 40 67 99 79 33 (0)2 40 67 97 76 marion.belleguic@ico.unicancer.fr 33 (0)2 40 67 99 79www.centregauducheau.fr

Barbara Girerd Genetic counsellor, PhD
Service de Pneumologie et 
Soins Intensifs Thoraciques 
Hôpital de Bicêtre

Assistance Publique Hôpitaux 
de Paris

78, rue du Général Leclerc 94270 Le 
Kremlin-Bicêtre France 01.45.21.79.76 01.45.21.79.71 barbara.girerd@bct.aphp.fr

barbara.girerd19@gmail.com http://www.reseau-htap.fr/

Valérie Pelletier Genetic Counselor
CARGO (Centre de référence 
pour les Affections Rares en 
Génétique Ophtalmologique)

Ancienne clinique ophtalmologique 
(Bâtiment 2), Hôpital CIVIL, 01, Place de 
l'Hôpital, BP n°426, 67091 
STRASBOURG CEDEX

France
0033 388116053
0033 388128120
0033 388116753

0033 388116481
0033 388128125 valerie.pelletier@chru-strasbourg.fr

Antoine De Pauw Genetic Counselor Institut Curie - 26, rue d'Ulm - 
75005 PARIS - FRANCE 26, rue d'Ulm - 75005 PARIS - FRANCE France +33 1 44 32 46 95 +33 1 53 10 26 48 antoine.depauw@curie.net www.curie.fr

Ben Ayed
Yosr master conseil 
génétique et médecine 
prédictive

France 00 33 6 89 37 90 65 yoyo_benayed@hotmail.com

Mme Linda Akloul Genetic Counselor Service de Génétique 
Clinique Hôpital Sud 16 boulevard de Bulgarie, BP 90347, 

35203 RENNES Cedex 2, FRANCE France +33 2 99 26 58 51 +33 2 99 26 67 45 linda.akloul@chu-rennes.fr http://feclad.org/rennes.html

Laetitia Monteil Conseillère en génétique Centre Hospitalier 
Universitaire de Toulouse Hospital Purpan France 33561772233 33561779073 monteil.l@chu-toulouse.fr http://www.chu-toulouse.fr/

Amandine Baurand Conseillère en génétique Centre de Génétique, 
HOPITAL D'ENFANTS 14 rue Gaffarel, BP 77908 21079 DIJON Cédex France +33 3.80.29.53.13 + 33 3.80.29.32.66 amandine.baurand@chu-dijon.fr

Dr Souria Aissaoui Oncogenetics Hospices Civils de Lyon 
(HEH, CHLS, Cardio)

Service de Génétique Moléculaire et 
Médicale, Hôpital Edouard-Herriot France 04.72.11.73.80 04.72.11.73.81 souria.aissaoui@chu-lyon.fr

Mrs Audrey Vichier-Cerf Prenatal Diagnosis centers in 
Lyon (France)

Hôpital Femme Mère Enfant, Hôpital de 
la Croix Rousse and Centre Hospitalier 
Lyon Sud.

France 0033 4 27 85 51 81 0033 4 27 85 52 53 Audrey.vichier-cerf@chu-lyon.fr 0033 4 27 85 51 81

Diane Moliere Genetic Counselor Hôpital Européen Georges 
Pompidou (HEGP) France 00 33 1 56 09 54 32 00 33 1 56 09 54 58 diane.moliere@egp.aphp.fr 00 33 1 56 09 37 15http://www.aphp.fr/hopital/hegp/poles-et-services/

Dr. Nina Ditsch, PhD

Department of Gynaecology 
and Obstetrics, LMU 
Munich - Campus 
Grosshadern

Munich Germany 49-89-7095-7572 49-89-7095-7573 nina.ditsch@med.uni-muenchen.de http://gyngh.klinikum.uni-muenchen.de/gyn.html

Malcolm R Kell MD FRCSI Mater Hospital Dublin Ireland 35318828102 malcolm.kell@cancerscreening.ie

Dr. David Gallagher MB 
BCh BAO FRCPI MD

Consultant medical 
oncologist/medical 
geneticist

Mater Private Hospital, Mater 
Misericordiae University 
Hospital, St. James’s Hospital

Campus Box 7305 Ireland 35318858433 35318858712 dgallagher@materprivate.ie www.materprivate.ie

Annick Raas-Rothschild, 
MD

Pediatrician-Medical 
Geneticist -Associate 
Professor

Director of the Genetics 
institute Meir Medical Center Kfar Saba Israel 97297472609 972-9-7471296 annick@clalit.org.il 972-9-7472609 email

Prof. Mark Ludman, MD, 
FRCPC, FACMG, FCCMG Clinical Geneticist Meir Medical Center Kfar Saba Israel 972-9-747-1782 972-9-747-1296 mark.ludman@clalit.org.il 972-9-7472610 email

Vardiella Meiner, MD Pediatric Geneticist Genetics and Metabolic 
Diseases

Hadassah University Medical 
Center Ein Karem Israel vmeiner@hadassah.org.il

Avital Eilat, MSc, CGC Certified Genetic Counselor Hadassah Medical Center, 
Ein Karem Ein Karem Israel 972-2-6778930 972-2-6777618 aeilat@hadassah.org.il 972-2-6776329 email

Prof. Eli Sprecher Director, Researcher Department of Dermatology Tel Aviv Medical Center Tel Aviv Israel 97236974287 97236974810 elisp@tlvmc.gov.il 97236974287

Giovanni Romeo, M.D.

Professor of Medical 
Genetics, President of the 
European Genetics 
Foundation

European School of Genetic 
Medicine, University of 
Bologna Medical School

University of Bologna Medical 
School Bologna Italy 0039 0512088420 romeo@eurogene.org 0039 0512088420www.eurogene.org

Fedro Alessandro 
Peccatori MD PhD Director Fertility & Procreation Unit Istituto Europeo di Oncologia Via Ripamonti 435 20141 Milan, Italy Italy +39 0257489001 +39 0294379235 fedro.peccatori@ieo.it www.ieo.it

Temidayo O.Ogundiran Senior Lecturer/Consultant 
Surgeon

Division of 
Oncology/Department of 
Surgery

College of Medicine University 
of Ibadan and University 
College Hospital

Ibadan Nigeria +234-2-2410088 Ext 2500(Dept Office)
+234-803-715-5946(Cell phone) 234-2-2411768 / 2413545 toogundiran@yahoo.co.uk

Bassam Y. Abu-Libdeh, 
MD

Chief of Pediatrics and 
Genetics, Prof. Of 
Pediatrics and Genetics

Department of Genetics
Makassed Islamic Charitable 
Hospital, Al-Quds Medical 
School

East Jerusalem and West Bank Palestine 972-2-6270202 972-2-6288392 drbassam@hotmail.com (preferred)
drbassam@med.alquds.edu East Jerusalem clinic: 972-2-6270138. Ramallah (West Bank) clinic: 970-2-2950111.www.almakassed.org

Dr. Wafaa Eyaid,M.D,
FACMG

Consultant, 
Genetics&Endocrinology

Assistant 
Professor/Department of 
Pediatrics

King Fahad National Guard 
Hospital

Department of pediatrics 1015;
 King AbdulAziz Medical City; 
 Riyadh 11426 P.O Box 22490
 Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia 01-801-1111 # 12282 01-801-1111 #13704 eyaidw@ngha.med.sa

Ameera Balobaid Senior genetic counselor Department of Medical 
Genetics(MBC-75)

King Faisal Specialist Hospital 
& Recearch Center PO Box 3354 ,Riyadh,11211 Saudi Arabia 966-1-464-7272 ext 34211 966-1-442-4126 ablobaid@kfshrc.edu.sa http://www.kfshrc.edu.sa/wps/portal

Rifaat R. Rawashdeh, MS,
CGC Senior genetic counselor Department of Medical 

Genetics
King Faisal Specialist hospital 
& Research Center

Mbc-75, PO Box 3354 ,Riyadh,11211, 
Saudi Arabia Saudi Arabia 966-1-4424988 966-1-4424126 rrawashdeh@kfshrc.edu.sa

Dr. Ignacio Blanco 
Guillermo MD, PhD

Chairman, Genetic 
Counselling Unit, Hereditary 
Cancer Program

Catalan Institute of Oncology Spain 34.93260796 34.93260796 iblanco@iconcologia.net 34932607957 http://ico.gencat.cat email
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Guiomar Perez de 
Nanclares

Laboratorio de Genética 
Molecular, Unidad de 
Investigación, Planta -2

Hospital de Txagorritxu c/José Atxotegi s/n, 01009 Vitoria-
Gasteiz Spain +34945007000 ext. 5108 gnanclares@osakidetza.net

Carmen Ayuso PhD, MD Head of Medical Genetics 
Department

University Hospital Fundacion 
Jimenez Diaz (IIS-FJD) Spain ##34 91 5504872 ##34609612728 cayuso@fjd.es http://www.fjd.es/ email

Dr. Clara Serra Juhé Phd Genetic Counselor Universitat Pompeu Fabra Barcelona Spain 011-34-933-160-821 clara.serra@upf.edu email

Hanan Hamamy, M.D. Professor of Human 
Genetics

Department of Genetic 
Medicine and Development,

University of Geneva, 
Department of Genetic 
Medicine and Development

Geneva Switzerland 41792813667 hananhamamy@yahoo.com email

Anne Elisabeth Murphy Registered Nurse and 
Genetic counsellor Oncogenetics unit University hospital of Geneva 

- Switzerland Geneva Switzerland 0041 -22.372.98.74 0041 – 22.372.33.63 anne.murphy@hcuge.ch http://www.hug-ge.ch/ email

Mrs Emilie Douine Genetic Counsellor Division of Medical Genetics University Hospitals of 
Geneva / Hôpital Belle-Idée 2 ch du Petit Bel-Air 1225 Chêne-Bourg Switzerland +41 22 305 53 22 +41 22 305 53 09 Emilie.Douine@hcuge.ch www.hug-ge.ch/

Dr Marc Tischkowitz University Lecturer and 
Honorary Consultan

Department of Medical 
Genetics Cambridge University United Kingdom 01223 216446 01223 217054 mdt33@cam.ac.uk http://www.cuh.org.uk/addenbrookes/services/clinical/genetics/clinical_genetics/clinical_genetics_index.html
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